



Halal Assurance System (HAS)

14-16 Jan 2025

How to

APPLY Indonesia Halal?

W LIS UNIVERSE OF THE PARTY OF

Contact: 016 - 307 1878 / 010 - 667 0479

Objective

- Understanding current certification process (MUI and BPJPH);
- Understanding the requirements;
- Able to plan and implement HAS; and
- Understanding HAS assessment.

HALAL

Key Modules

- Step-by-step Preparation of HAS Implementation & Certification
- Policy & Procedure of MUI and BPJPH Halal Certification
- Understanding HAS (Halal Assurance System) Criteria
- Introduction to MUI and BPJPH Halal Certification
- Effective Evaluation Techniques

Speaker:

Dr. Ir. Muslich

Director of Halal Audit Services, LPPOM MUI

Speaker:

Ms. Ng Mey Yuan

Director Sudu Emas Academy (M) Sdn Bhd HRDF Certified Trainer

Why Attend?

- Implementation of Halal Assurance System (HAS) is an essential program for MUI and BPJPH halal certification.
- A refresher training program for Halal Management Team members
- Gain insights into the latest requirements for BPJPH and MUI Halal certification, ensuring your business aligned with the highest standards of legal compliance.
- Understand the Halal Assurance System (HAS) criteria, learn to plan and execute its implementation effectively.
- Elevate your Halal Management Team's competency, ensuring a smooth certification process and enhanced organization-wide understanding.
- Engage in practical exercises, discussions to enhance your understanding and application of the material.

Tentatif

Day 1 (14 Jan 2025)	Subject
8.00 AM – 8.30 AM	► Registration
8.30 AM – 11.30 AM (3 Hour)	 Introduction to MUI Halal Certification Halal Regulation in Indonesia MUI Halal Certification Process Policy and Procedure (HAS 23000)
11.30 AM – 12.00 PM (30 Min)	► Halal & BPJPH Certification
12.00 PM – 12.30 PM (30 Min)	► Kuiz Kahoot
12.30 PM	► End of Day 1

Day 2 (15 Jan 2025)	Subject	
8.00 AM – 8.30 AM	► Registration	
8.30 AM – 11.30 AM (3 Hour)	► 11 Criteria of Halal Assurance System (HAS 23000)	
11.30 AM – 12.00 PM (30 Min)	► Course Review and Summary (Explanation)	
12.00 PM – 12.30 PM (30 Min)	► Kuiz Kahoot	
12.30 PM	► End of Day 2	

Day 3 (16 Jan 2025)	Subject	
8.00 AM – 8.30 AM	► Registration	
8.30 AM – 11.30 AM (3 Hour)	 Developing Halal Assurance System (HAS) Manual Preparation of Halal Certification 	
11.30 AM – 12.00 PM (30 Min)	► Course Review and Summary (Explanation)	
12.00 PM – 12.30 PM (30 Min)	► Written Test	
12.30 PM	► End of Day 3	

Register Fee (Exclude 8% SST)



*Please be inform that all participant that claim HRDF fund, need to pay Rm500 for booking fee, no refundable if cancel

This training fee include: Training Cerficate, Training Module

Registration procedure:

The company must submit Form A and slip / payment slip to SUDU EMAS ACADEMY (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. by:

- Email: training@halalsmart.com.my / training.suduemas@gmail.com

Payment method:

- Cheque must be made to **SUDU EMAS ACADEMY (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD.**
- Bank transfer: PUBLIC BANK 381 6004 131

Registration must be made before / on 13 (Mon) JAN 2023

Contact Us:

Tel - Pic 1:016 - 307 1878 / Pic 3:010 - 667 0479

Terms & Conditions:

- Limited spots available
- Participants must wear suitable outfit throughout the seminar
- PPT handouts will be given to all participants during the seminar



More information:

Online search: HRD Corp Claimable Courses: Skim Bantuan Latihan Khas https://www.hrdf.com.mv/wp-content/uploads/2016/12/SBL-Khas HRDF Grant Helper.pdf

HRDF Claim:

- Apply for HRDF first and provide Grant ID and claim amount.

HRDF will transfer the claim amount to us directly after HRDF approved. Yours company need bear the remaining balance if the claims is not sufficient for cover the training fees. (The course fees can be fully claim depending on the HRDF department

REMINDER:

- We will only issue the class certificate once we had received the payment.

Form A

Attendance Confirmation Form

Please be informed that we(*Company Name)					
Company Address:					
Phone No:	Email (PIC):				
Hereby agree to attend Halal Assurance System (HAS) - (14-16 Jan 2025)					
Participant Information					
First Participant					
Name :		Gender: F/M			
IC No :	Tel No :				
Position :	E-mail :				
Second Participant					
Name :		Gender: F/M			
IC No:	Tel No :				
Position :	E-mail :				
Third Participant					
Name :		Gender: F/M			
IC No:	Tel No :				
Position :	E-mail :				
Verified by:	Compa	ny Stamp:			
Name :					

No Siri: 878413A



TRAINING PROVIDER REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

AKTA PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD, 2001

SUDU EMAS ACADEMY (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD.

is hereby registered as a training provider under PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD

APPROVAL DATE	EXPIRY DATE	
09/11/2024	08/11/2025	

This approval is subject to the current terms and conditions of Pembangunan Sumber Manusia Berhad

23/09/2024

Release Date

PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD

DELIVERING QUALITY, DEVELOPING EXCELLENCE